
Howrah - Daurai Special Fare Urs Special/03021XXXX - Exp - ER 
JP/Jaipur Junction to MDJN/Madar Junction 

2h 0m - 128 km - 0 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HWH Howrah Junction 13:00 0 1 0 40 12 ER
2 BDC Bandel Junction 14:00 14:02 2m 0 1 40 53 26 ER
3 BWN Barddhaman Junction 15:18 15:20 2m 0 1 107 70 36 ER
4 DGR Durgapur 16:15 16:17 2m 0 1 171 62 73 ER
5 ASN Asansol Junction 16:58 17:00 2m 0 1 213 38 106 ER
6 CRJ Chittaranjan 17:40 17:42 2m 0 1 238 113 178 ER
7 MDP Madhupur Junction 18:12 18:14 2m 0 1 295 67 248 ER
8 JSME Jasidih Junction 18:40 18:42 2m 0 1 324 50 260 ER
9 JAJ Jhajha 19:35 19:40 5m 0 1 368 71 138 ECR
10 KIUL Kiul Junction 20:25 20:27 2m 0 1 421 45 153 ECR
11 MKA Mokama 21:13 21:15 2m 0 1 455 75 144 ECR
12 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 21:50 21:52 2m 0 1 499 35 48 ECR
13 PNBE Patna Junction 23:10 23:20 10m 0 1 544 65 57 ECR
14 ARA Ara Junction 00:05 00:07 2m 0 2 593 108 59 ECR
15 BXR Buxar 00:45 00:47 2m 0 2 662 44 68 ECR
16 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
02:55 03:05 10m 0 2 756 65 79 ECR

17 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction
(Allahabad)

05:25 05:30 5m 0 2 908 100 97 NCR

18 FTP Fatehpur 06:40 06:42 2m 0 2 1025 60 NCR
19 CNB Kanpur Central 08:00 08:05 5m 2 1103 90 127 NCR
20 ETW Etawah Junction 09:38 09:40 2m 0 2 1242 46 151 NCR
21 TDL Tundla Junction 11:40 11:45 5m 0 2 1334 34 167 NCR
22 AF Agra Fort 12:25 12:30 5m 2 1357 51 166 NCR
23 BKI Bandikui Junction 15:28 15:30 2m 0 2 1507 54 222 NWR
24 JP Jaipur Junction 17:10 17:20 10m 0 2 1597 64 428 NWR
25 MDJN Madar Junction 19:20 19:22 2m 2 1726 10 NWR
26 AII Ajmer Junction 20:00 20:15 15m 2 1732 30 482 NWR
27 DOZ Daurai 20:30 0 2 1739 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 24 2024 (16:23)

Apr 24 2024 (16:23)

1

1


